
NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

Open Female
65 67 35 80

TotalHangdog Wellington Northern Rocks AKL Rocktopia Mt. Maunganui Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Erica Gatland 60 29.66 1 100 66 37.80 2 86 60 30.37 1 100 286
Sarah Hay 55 19.21 2 86 58 25.41 6 50 56 20.65 2 86 222
Rebecca Hounsell 57 24.77 6 50 62 32.74 3 74 58 25.26 3 74 198
Jaymie Tervoort 55 18.95 3 74 56 28.11 7 44 57 24.78 7 56 20.08 5 56 174
Sian Moffitt 62 33.08 1 100 55 19.04 8 40 140
Monique Gray 56 24.23 8 40 60 29.71 1 100 140
Cirrus Tan 60 29.36 3 74 56 20.50 4 64 138
Bella Domaneschi 52 15.51 5 56 46 13.03 19 17 55 19.24 7 44 117
Kiri Shibahara 49 11.50 13 26 59 29.10 2 86 112
Meredith Butcher 55 18.89 4 64 49 14.75 13 26 51 14.26 16 20 110
Ariana Van Lith 52 15.05 6 50 56 24.27 9 36 86
Tootles Manning 50 13.41 9 36 47 13.20 18 18 52 15.04 13 26 80
Isabella Shanks 59 28.92 4 64 64
Akira Nakanishi 60 29.82 4 64 64
Amanda Speed 58 25.71 5 56 56
Alia Robinson 58 25.58 5 56 56
Rochelle Andrews 50 14.80 11 30 52 15.10 15 22 52
Marike Schnitzler 55 19.27 6 50 50
Margot Meuleman 51 13.96 7 44 44
Annie Yau 51 13.57 8 40 40
Phoebe Kenderdine 56 24.28 8 40 40
Irralee Hair 45 7.05 31 5 53 16.52 10 32 37
Evie Boyd 54 18.18 9 36 36
Sarah Tetzlaff 56 19.22 9 36 36
Holly Gardner 40 3.87 28 8 52 15.25 12 28 36
Meg Shaw 45 10.52 20 16 51 13.79 17 19 35
Jean Jack 53 17.01 10 32 32
Helen Lee 53 23.10 10 32 32
Sam Dixon 38 3.45 34 2 52 15.29 11 30 32
Amy O’Sullivan 50 12.05 10 32 32
Amy Burney 53 16.40 11 30 30
Ameka Weston 50 11.74 11 30 30
Willow Cook 52 15.78 12 28 28
Kim Forde 50 14.78 12 28 28
Sophie Price 49 11.60 12 28 28



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

Jessica Allan 52 15.65 13 26 26
Lilly Hammond 47 8.19 24 12 47 11.00 22 14 26
Shania Gibson 52 15.37 14 24 24
Anne Nicolin 49 13.26 14 24 24
Jorja Rangi 39 5.00 30 6 49 11.52 18 18 24
Clare Darling 49 9.63 14 24 24
Sophia Osipova 51 14.92 14 24 24
Sabrina Butler 49 13.24 15 22 22
Janella Espinas 49 9.02 15 22 22
Abby Gebert 51 13.80 15 22 22
Emma Lovegrove 45 6.99 22 14 44 6.39 29 7 21
Jahna Walls 49 11.50 16 20 20
Philippa Yasbek 49 9.00 16 20 20
Claire Gibson 50 13.45 16 20 20
Muriel Krull 48 13.07 17 19 19
Luca Wiles 49 8.96 17 19 19
Alex Wagstaff 49 13.28 17 19 19
Marina Comeskey 50 12.23 18 18 18
Cassandre Guinut 49 8.93 18 18 18
Helen Farr 50 12.21 19 17 17
Nicole Chen 49 8.92 19 17 17
Flossy Smith 48 11.39 19 17 17
Jessica Roche 50 12.10 20 16 16
Renee Ross 48 8.88 20 16 16
Becca Mcpherson 48 11.38 20 16 16
Kolbi Becker 50 11.77 21 15 15
Mischa Boorman 45 10.49 21 15 15
Stephanie Croy 48 8.53 21 15 15
Maree Mccandlish 48 11.31 21 15 15
Liadan Dickie 50 11.72 22 14 14
Sarah Pettus 47 8.46 22 14 14
Paige Murray 50 11.70 23= 13 13
Tessa Van Den Beuken 50 11.70 23= 13 13
Kirsty Jackson 44 10.20 23 13 13
Elise Pennington 38 3.42 35 1 46 7.88 24 12 13
Jess Eames 47 8.20 23 13 13
Caitlin Bruton 47 8.43 23 13 13
Nicky Dachs 43 6.25 24 12 12



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

Maika Ebeler 49 9.69 25 11 11
Aleesha Mcay 41 5.22 25 11 11
Megan Sety 46 7.87 25 11 11
Charlee Bluck 45 7.49 25 11 11
Tyler Goodall 49 9.52 26 10 10
Charlotte Smith 41 4.00 26 10 10
Lindsay Wright Johns 46 7.80 26 10 10
Beatrice Proverbs 45 7.23 26 10 10
Claudia Petrie 49 9.36 27 9 9
Alice Taylor 40 5.13 27 9 9
Aimee Cloutman 46 7.57 27 9 9
Lucy Preston 45 7.14 27 9 9
Carole Lim 49 9.36 28 8 8
Megan Hubscher 45 7.31 28 8 8
Natanya Strawbridge 45 7.05 28 8 8
Lucia Urbanova 49 9.27 29 7 7
Olivia Dommett 40 3.76 29 7 7
Coraline Scully 45 7.22 29 7 7
Friederike Andree 49 9.24 30 6 6
Stacey Wong 45 7.20 30 6 6
Bridget Clarke 44 6.38 30 6 6
Jodie Sandilands 49 9.10 31 5 5
Riley Butler 39 4.99 31 5 5
Bonnie Dixon 44 6.37 31 5 5
Sue Petrie 49 8.92 32 4 4
Scarlet Deen 39 3.71 32 4 4
Florence Isaacs 44 6.73 32 4 4
Leah Swindells 41 5.30 32 4 4
Marie Corronel 48 11.45 33 3 3
Kelli Patterson 39 3.56 33 3 3
Harriette Butcher 44 6.63 33= 3 3
Marie Kelly 44 6.63 33= 3 3
Cadine Rangi 39 4.99 33 3 3
Linda Wensley 48 8.89 34 2 2
Lucia Farias 39 3.61 34 2 2
Laura Townshend 48 8.88 35 1 1
Connie Wiles 44 6.40 35 1 1
Mikaela Davidson 31 5.19 35 1 1



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

Open Male 85 87 66 167 TotalHangdog Wellington Northern Rocks AKL Rocktopia Mt. Maunganui Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Rob Gajland 68 41.41 3 74 70 46.53 3 74 70 48.21 2 86 234
Lans Hansen 68 40.84 1 100 66 38.49 4= 60 68 40.64 8 68 40.21 7 44 204
Lucas Dowell 70 43.09 2 86 70 47.03 1 100 186
Tom Waldin 70 41.45 2 86 70 46.26 4 64 150
Matt Corbishley 68 40.25 4 64 70 46.42 3 74 138
Oskar Wolff 64 35.03 8 40 70 47.91 2 86 126
Angus Kirk 60 29.28 11 60 29.62 11 30 70 43.44 5 56 62 32.43 10= 31 117
Jarrod Alexander 64 35.36 7 44 70 46.26 4 64 108
Matthew Jones 60 29.24 12 28 62 32.71 9 36 70 41.41 7 44 108
Josh Evans 70 43.27 1 100 100
George Sanders 70 47.93 1 100 100
Chris Lacoste 56 27.76 16 57 24.72 16 20 70 42.91 6 50 60 31.45 12 28 98
Jesse Offner 66 38.49 4= 60 64 36.68 12 28 88
Joseph Dravitzki 62 32.40 9 36 70 45.5 6 50 86
Luke Gardner 62 32.80 8 40 68 39.79 9 36 76
Bastian Engel 68 40.21 3 74 74
Craig Houston 64 35.30 7 44 62 32.75 13 26 70
Zane Bray 58 26.66 13 26 57 24.88 14 24 58 26.07 21 15 65
Henry Booker 62 32.46 10 32 66 38.74 10 32 64
Kieran Liddicoat 54 17.65 20 16 54 17.54 21= 15 66 38.26 11 30 61
Zachary Orme 70 46.11 5 56 56
Isaac Buckley 66 37.56 5 56 56
Edward Dalley 55 18.68 17 19 60 29.24 19 17 58 26.21 20 16 52
Conrad Booker 60 30.37 14 24 60 30.76 13 26 50
Ollie Soar 66 37.80 6 50 50
Fabrizio Facchini 66 37.40 6 50 50
David Sheppard 60 29.32 10 32 58 28.6 21 15 47
Gabriel Rawcliffe 64 35.3 8 40 40
Isaac Muller-Wild 62 32.59 9 36 36
Kyle Langstone 55 23.75 19 17 60 29.28 16= 19 36
Steven Gavin 54 17.45 23 13 60 29.28 16= 19 32
Liam Murray 62 32.43 10= 31 31
Jono Waldegrave 58 26.63 12 28 28
Scott Ferguson 58 26.06 13 26 26
Leon Rudman 55 18.27 20 16 56 24.22 26 10 26
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Cam Pawson 60 29.62 14 24 24
Kade Allen 53 16.39 25= 11 58 25.3 23 13 24
Ivan Luketina 58 25.25 14 24 24
Lucas Larraman 60 29.4 15 22 22
Quinn Mckay 57 24.83 15 22 22
Bryce Williams 58 25.20 15 22 22
Anton Whiteside 60 29.32 15 22 22
Adam Hayes 53 16.26 29 7 58 25.31 22 14 21
Jacob O'Carroll 60 29.24 16 20 20
Kevin Pengelly 53 16.27 28 8 58 25.2 24= 12 20
Thomas Bauer 58 27.81 17 19 19
Riley Howell 56 24.22 17 19 19
Kieran Death 60 29.28 16= 19 19
Thomas Bingham 58 26.45 18 18 18
Neil Jackson 56 19.31 18 18 18
Antony Death 52 15.33 30 6 58 25.2 24= 12 18
Ondrej Rozec 55 18.27 18 18 18
George Armstrong 58 26.26 19 17 17
Alisdair Armstrong 54 17.79 19 17 17
Paul Hubble 59 28.93 20 16 16
Ben Whittington 54 17.54 21= 15 15
Eddie Waterhouse 54 17.55 21 15 15
Conor Vaessen 58 26.01 22 14 14
Kristen Foley 53 16.77 22 14 14
Bradley Meredith 58 25.94 23 13 13
Joshua King 53 16.26 23 13 13
Johnny Smit 58 25.86 24 12 12
Leo Law 53 16.40 24 12 12
Jeremy Tries 52 15.50 24 12 12
Enzo Murray 58 25.41 25 11 11
Stephen Florence 53 16.39 25= 11 11
Mac Duggan 52 15.22 25 11 11
Anthony Chui 58 25.31 26 10 10
Jono Dawson 53 16.28 27 9 52 15.21 35 1 10
Luke Cooney 52 15.04 26 10 10
Jesse Eckert 58 25.3 27 9 9
Stefan Kotze 51 13.96 27 9 9
David Schroschk 55 23.76 27 9 9



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

Harry Skelding 57 25.04 28 8 8
Richard Graham 51 13.92 28 8 8
Josh Walden 54 17.54 28 8 8
Matt Nicholls 56 24.51 29 7 7
Morgan Scully 51 13.90 29 7 7
Gene Lawton 54 17.36 29 7 7
Austin Clarke 56 24.38 30 6 6
Nino Pankusz 51 13.61 30 6 6
Clay Fookes 54 17.32 30 6 6
Greg Jack 56 20.8 31 5 5
Barnaby Bruce 52 15.21 31 5 5
Seth Mcsweeney 51 13.57 31 5 5
Ian Mclaren 53 17.22 31 5 5
Doug Atkinson 56 20.17 32 4 4
Andrew Boere 52 15.09 32 4 4
Lyall Jellyman 50 12.28 32 4 4
Mano Fournier 53 16.57 32 4 4
Ash Millar 56 20.01 33 3 3
Braden Van Leer 52 15.05 33 3 3
Stuart Meiklejohn 50 12.03 33 3 3
John Davidson 53 16.53 33 3 3
Stepan Broz 56 19.67 34 2 2
Eric Duggan 51 13.61 34 2 2
James Andrews 50 11.77 34 2 2
Martyn Owen 53 16.52 34 2 2
John Southworth 56 19.5 35 1 1
Guillaume Pierry 51 13.58 35= 1 1
Ryan Langstone 51 13.58 35= 1 1
Adam Beattie 50 11.70 35 1 1



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

Masters Female 4 7 2 8 TotalHangdog Wellington Northern Rocks AKL Rocktopia Mt. Maunganui Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Rochelle Andrews 50 14.80 1 100 52 15.1 2 86 186
Maree Mccandlish 37 2.96 3 74 48 11.31 1 100 174
Meg Shaw 45 10.52 2 86 51 13.79 3 74 160
Jean Jack 53 17.01 1 100 100
Philippa Yasbek 49 9.00 1 100 100
Sarah Pettus 47 8.46 2 86 86
Cadine Rangi 39 4.99 2 86 86
Megan Sety 46 7.87 3 74 74
Helen Farr 50 12.21 4 64 64
Krista Holtz 36 2.84 4 64 64
Megan Hubscher 45 7.31 4 64 64
Friederike Andree 49 9.24 5 56 56
Cassandra De Silva 35 1.91 5= 53 53
Jihan El-Labany 35 1.91 5= 53 53
Linda Wensley 48 8.89 6 50 50
Bernie Mccarthy 25 1.71 7 44 44
Kim Elswood 31 2.47 7 44 44
Anna Mosa 15 1.44 8 40 40



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

Masters Male 18 19 15 33 TotalHangdog Wellington Northern Rocks AKL Rocktopia Mt. Maunganui Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Lans Hansen 68 40.84 1 100 66 38.49 1 100 68 40.64 1 68 40.21 1 100 300
Zane Bray 58 26.66 3 74 57 24.88 2 86 58 26.07 4 64 224
Anton Whiteside 40 17.10 12 28 60 29.32 2 86 56 19.4 9 36 150
Steven Gavin 54 17.45 3 74 60 29.28 3 74 148
Kevin Pengelly 53 16.27 4 64 58 25.2 5 56 120
Joel Browne 43 5.48 13 26 42 5.33 9 36 50 12.06 11 30 92
Thomas Bauer 58 27.81 2 86 86
Fabrizio Facchini 66 37.40 2 86 86
Martyn Owen 48 11.32 7 44 53 16.52 8 40 84
Eric Duggan 51 13.61 5 56 53 16.76 13 26 82
John Davidson 41 5.25 10 32 53 16.53 7 44 76
George Armstrong 58 26.26 3 74 74
Richard Holtz 42 5.42 8 40 51 13.98 10 32 72
Mick Domaneschi 49 11.48 6 50 52 15.87 15= 21 71
Stuart Bainbridge 39 3.61 13= 25 50 11.79 12 28 51 14.61 19 17 70
Kristen Foley 53 16.77 4 64 64
Paul Hubble 59 28.93 4 64 64
Mark Lewis 45 7.18 11 30 41 4.00 11 30 60
Greg Jack 56 20.8 5 56 56
Jeremy Tries 52 15.50 5 56 56
Stepan Broz 56 19.67 6 50 50
Luke Cooney 52 15.04 6 50 50
Gene Lawton 54 17.36 6 50 50
Richard Booker 39 3.61 13= 25 47 8.33 15 22 47
Brett Gardner 37 4.73 15 22 47 11.05 13= 25 47
John Southworth 56 19.5 7 44 44
Lyall Jellyman 50 12.28 7 44 44
Andrew Powell 56 19.49 8 40 40
Albert Carino 49 11.48 8 40 40
Neil Parker 48 8.62 9 36 36
Hamish Falconer 52 15.08 9 36 36
Nick Hanafin 56 19.31 10 32 32
Per Sjonell 46 8.01 10 32 32
Lee Burbery 55 18.77 11 30 30
Marco Lefebvre 54 17.44 12 28 28



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

Peter Lofthouse 43 5.67 12 28 28
Marc Simpson 37 3.04 16 20 44 6.63 30 6 26
Matthew Horder 47 11.05 13= 25 25
Claude Aguergaray 53 16.75 14 24 24
Duncan Kenderdine 39 3.63 14 24 24
Richard Rowley 36 2.62 15 22 22
Lee Howell 52 15.87 15= 21 21
Grant Hartley-Brown 52 15.69 17 19 19
Joachim Brand 34 4.97 17 19 19
Tim Lewis 52 15.2 18 18 18
Brett Mcnamara 32 15.87 18 18 18
Jason Butler 29 4.96 19 17 17
Jochen Lenfert 51 14.35 20 16 16
Simon Waterhouse 51 13.92 21 15 15
Richard Kimberley 51 13.82 22 14 14
John Murray 50 11.96 23 13 13
Richie Harding 49 10.29 24 12 12
Allan Mcinnes 48 8.54 25 11 11
Conor Boyd 47 8.34 26 10 10
Graham Wensley 46 7.95 27 9 9
Alastair Campbell 46 7.61 28 8 8
Jeff Horn 45 7.19 29 7 7
Tomas Brabec 42 5.38 31 5 5
Jodi Apiata 37 13.2 32 4 4
Lester Settle 25 1.71 33 3 3



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

U18 Female 28 34 23 23 TotalHangdog Wellington Northern Rocks AKL Rocktopia Mt. Maunganui Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Rebecca Hounsell 57 24.77 2 86 62 32.74 1 100 58 25.26 1 100 286
Jaymie Tervoort 55 18.95 1 100 56 28.11 3 74 57 24.78 5 56 20.08 2 86 260
Meredith Butcher 55 18.89 2 86 49 14.75 5 56 51 14.26 7 44 186
Bella Domaneschi 52 15.51 3 74 46 13.03 8 40 55 19.24 4 64 178
Monique Gray 56 24.23 4 64 60 29.71 2 86 150
Tootles Manning 50 13.41 5 56 47 13.20 7 44 52 15.04 10 32 132
Kiri Shibahara 49 11.50 6 50 59 29.1 3 74 124
Ariana Van Lith 52 15.05 4 64 8 10.00 34 2 56 24.27 7 44 110
Isabella Shanks 59 28.92 1 100 100
Marike Schnitzler 55 19.27 3 74 74
Cassien Lewis 43 5.68 17 19 37 2.92 18= 18 46 7.72 11 30 67
Holly Gardner 40 3.87 11 30 52 15.25 9 36 66
Alia Robinson 58 25.58 4 64 64
Evie Boyd 54 18.18 5 56 56
Lilly Hammond 47 8.19 11 30 10 1.26 33 3 47 11 15 22 55
Jorja Rangi 39 5.00 12 28 49 11.52 13 26 54
Sabrina Butler 49 13.24 6 50 50
Willow Cook 52 15.78 6 50 50
Phoebe Kenderdine 56 24.28 6 50 50
Clare Darling 49 9.63 7 44 44
Harriette Butcher 44 6.63 14 24 37 3.04 17 19 43
Caitlin Bruton 37 3.30 16 20 47 8.43 16 20 40
Luca Wiles 49 8.96 8 40 40
Liadan Dickie 50 11.72 8 40 40
Sam Dixon 52 15.29 8 40 40
Paige Lewis 40 3.80 22 14 20 1.59 30= 6 38 3.36 18 18 38
Mischa Boorman 45 10.49 9 36 36
Renee Ross 48 8.88 9 36 36
Sue Petrie 49 8.92 9 36 36
Alice Taylor 40 5.13 10 32 32
Jess Eames 47 8.20 10 32 32
Laura Townshend 48 8.88 10 32 32
Mikaela Davidson 37 2.92 18= 18 31 5.19 23 13 31
Sophia Osipova 51 14.92 11 30 30
Bonnie Dixon 35 2.22 24 12 44 6.37 20 16 28



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

Lindsay Wright Johns 46 7.80 12 28 28
Isla Cook 46 7.68 12 28 28
Abby Gebert 51 13.8 12 28 28
Riley Butler 39 4.99 13 26 26
Aimee Cloutman 46 7.57 13 26 26
Phoebe Hunt 44 6.42 13 26 26
Scarlet Deen 39 3.71 14 24 24
Georgia Lohrey 40 5.12 14 24 24
Flossy Smith 48 11.39 14 24 24
Connie Wiles 44 6.40 15 22 22
Ema Mclaughlin 39 5 15 22 22
Summer Fraser 43 6.24 16 20 20
Fia Warburton 38 3.45 16= 20 20
Jasmine White 38 3.45 16= 20 20
Charlee Bluck 45 7.49 17 19 19
Kira Jaunas 43 5.65 18 18 18
Beatrice Proverbs 45 7.23 18 18 18
Harriet Martin 42 4.27 19= 17 17
Sage Pettus 42 4.27 19= 17 17
Sydney Horn 37 3 19 17 17
Lucy Preston 45 7.14 19 17 17
Dixie Whiting 36 2.80 20 16 16
Jayme Mckay 35 2.15 20 16 16
Grace Hansen 35 2.52 21 15 15
Jessica Young 40 5.16 21 15 15
Savanna Eden 35 2.08 21 15 15
Leah Swindells 41 5.3 21 15 15
Esme Greenwood 35 2.41 22 14 14
Vanessa Monnox 20 1.59 22 14 14
Lucia Farias 39 3.61 22 14 14
Kyra True 35 2.29 23 13 13
Rangitiare Graham 39 3.63 23 13 13
Elsie Taylor 10 1.26 23 13 13
Zoe Rawdon 38 3.33 24 12 12
Mia O'Sullivan 35 2.08 25 11 11
Lauren Echo 28 7.37 25 11 11
Dana Kuchler 35 2.00 26 10 10
Miqi Su 35 1.91 27 9 9



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

Jasmine Weaver 33 3.21 28 8 8
Nikita Penniall 25 1.71 29 7 7
Tian Hewetson 20 1.59 30= 6 6
Jenaya Winterburn 16 2.29 32 4 4



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

U18 Male 16 25 23 42 TotalHangdog Wellington Northern Rocks AKL Rocktopia Mt. Maunganui Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Matthew Jones 60 29.24 3 74 62 32.71 2 86 70 41.41 2 86 246
Lucas Dowell 70 43.09 1 100 70 47.03 1 100 200
Oskar Wolff 64 35.03 2 86 70 47.91 1 100 186
Luke Gardner 62 32.80 1 100 68 39.79 3 74 174
Mac Duggan 52 15.22 6 50 50 14.82 9 36 54 17.9 5 56 142
Henry Booker 62 32.46 3 74 66 38.74 4 64 138
Kyle Langstone 55 23.75 4 64 60 29.28 5= 53 117
Alex Ravens 49 11.53 8 40 43 10.43 15 22 52 16.01 8 40 102
Kade Allen 53 16.39 5 56 58 25.3 7 44 100
Antony Death 52 15.33 6 50 58 25.2 8 40 90
Lucas Larraman 60 29.4 2 86 86
Kieran Death 49 11.50 10 32 60 29.28 5= 53 85
Benjamin Poole 49 9.09 10 32 44 6.41 14 24 51 13.63 14 24 80
Enzo Murray 58 25.41 3 74 74
Will Browne 45 7.01 13 26 40 3.80 20 50 11.75 15 22 50 12.02 13 26 74
Fynn Marno-Simpson 46 7.79 11 30 41 5.24 18 18 49 9.28 18 18 66
Daniel Dachs 56 19.32 4 64 64
Bryce Williams 58 25.20 4 64 64
Jayden Deacon 47 11.02 11 30 52 15.05 12 28 58
Thomas Grummitt 45 7.00 14 24 40 5.98 19 17 49 8.88 21 15 56
Joshua King 53 16.26 5 56 56
Joshua Bryant 54 17.76 6 50 50
Reuben Blackman 54 17.65 7 44 44
Stuart Meiklejohn 50 12.03 7 44 44
Guillaume Pierry 51 13.58 7= 42 42
Ryan Langstone 51 13.58 7= 42 42
Nat Warburton 52 15.05 9 36 36
Josh Walden 54 17.54 9 36 36
Fin Newton-Howes 49 9.44 9 36 36
Felix Hunt 51 13.94 10 32 32
Clay Fookes 54 17.32 10 32 32
Jake Townshend 50 36.84 11 30 30
Mano Fournier 53 16.57 11 30 30
Jae Hatton 50 12.25 12 28 28
Julian David 45 10.72 12 28 28
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Harrison Larkin 46 7.76 12 28 28
Fabian Vincent 45 7.04 13 26 26
Leon Davidson 25 1.71 24 12 37 3.04 22 14 26
Will Fraser 51 14 13 26 26
Ryan Dachs 50 11.96 14 24 24
Pourewa Rangi 20 1.59 25 11 25 1.71 23 13 24
Baxter Pollard 49 11.58 15 22 22
Jamie Birchler 42 6.15 15 22 22
James Paterson 49 9.54 16 20 20
Kyan Van Den Heuvel 43 6.85 16 20 20
Cooper Robinson 46 7.82 16 20 20
Vinnie Vandermolen 40 3.78 16 20 20
James Parker 49 9.48 17 19 19
Ethan Carmichael 41 5.38 17 19 19
Cassisus Worthington 43 10.43 17 19 19
Ben Olsen 41 6.08 18 18 18
Ben Lowrey 49 9.18 19 17 17
Finn Jones 39 3.63 19= 17 17
Josh Collins 39 3.63 19= 17 17
Joran Le Quellec 49 8.92 20 16 16
Lachlan Rowe 37 3.00 21 15 15
Felix Malcom 38 3.36 21 15 15
Alex Ostle 48 8.71 22 14 14
Louis Mckendry 36 2.71 22 14 14
Lance Dowell 48 8.63 23 13 13
Finlay Cate 35 2.08 23 13 13
Tom Mcatamney 48 8.62 24 12 12
George Darnbrough 48 8.48 25 11 11
Sam Fisher 47 8.24 26 10 10
Thom Honeybone 47 8.1 27 9 9
Angus Duggan 46 7.89 28 8 8
Hunter Newton 46 7.67 29 7 7
Alex Horn 45 7.51 30 6 6
Liam Settle 45 7.31 31 5 5
Sam Cook 45 7.19 32 4 4
Cooper Gibson 45 7.16 33 3 3
Beni Rae 45 7.01 34 2 2
Aaron Booth 38 3.24 35 1 1



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

U16 Female 22 23 15 19 TotalHangdog Wellington Northern Rocks AKL Rocktopia Mt. Maunganui Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Rebecca Hounsell 57 24.77 2 86 62 32.74 1 100 58 25.26 1 100 286
Meredith Butcher 55 18.89 1 100 49 14.75 4 64 51 14.26 4 64 228
Bella Domaneschi 52 15.51 2 86 46 13.03 5 56 55 19.24 2 86 228
Monique Gray 56 24.23 3 74 60 29.71 2 86 160
Kiri Shibahara 49 11.50 3 74 59 29.1 3 74 148
Isabella Shanks 59 28.92 1 100 100
Cassien Lewis 43 5.68 12 28 37 2.92 12= 27 46 7.72 8 40 95
Lilly Hammond 47 8.19 8 40 10 1.26 23 13 47 11 8 40 93
Sam Dixon 38 3.45 9 36 52 15.29 5 56 92
Willow Cook 52 15.78 3 74 74
Caitlin Bruton 37 3.30 10 32 47 8.43 9 36 68
Harriette Butcher 44 6.63 9 36 37 3.04 11 30 66
Clare Darling 49 9.63 4 64 64
Alia Robinson 58 25.58 4 64 64
Paige Lewis 40 3.80 17 19 20 1.59 22 14 38 3.36 14 24 57
Luca Wiles 49 8.96 5 56 56
Liadan Dickie 50 11.72 5 56 56
Mischa Boorman 45 10.49 6 50 50
Renee Ross 48 8.88 6 50 50
Sue Petrie 49 8.92 6 50 50
Abby Gebert 51 13.8 6 50 50
Mikaela Davidson 37 2.92 12= 27 31 5.19 15 22 49
Bonnie Dixon 35 2.22 18 18 44 6.37 12 28 46
Alice Taylor 40 5.13 7 44 44
Jess Eames 47 8.20 7 44 44
Laura Townshend 48 8.88 7 44 44
Flossy Smith 48 11.39 7 44 44
Riley Butler 39 4.99 8 40 40
Isla Cook 46 7.68 9 36 36
Connie Wiles 44 6.40 10 32 32
Phoebe Hunt 44 6.42 10 32 32
Beatrice Proverbs 45 7.23 10 32 32
Summer Fraser 43 6.24 11 30 30
Georgia Lohrey 40 5.12 11 30 30
Lucy Preston 45 7.14 11 30 30
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Ema Mclaughlin 39 5 12 28 28
Kira Jaunas 43 5.65 13 26 26
Fia Warburton 38 3.45 13 26 26
Leah Swindells 41 5.3 13 26 26
Dixie Whiting 36 2.80 14 24 24
Lucia Farias 39 3.61 14 24 24
Harriet Martin 42 4.27 14= 23 23
Sage Pettus 42 4.27 14= 23 23
Grace Hansen 35 2.52 15 22 22
Sydney Horn 37 3 15 22 22
Esme Greenwood 35 2.41 16 20 20
Jessica Young 40 5.16 16 20 20
Jayme Mckay 35 2.15 16 20 20
Kyra True 35 2.29 17 19 19
Savanna Eden 35 2.08 17 19 19
Rangitiare Graham 39 3.63 18 18 18
Vanessa Monnox 20 1.59 18 18 18
Mia O'Sullivan 35 2.08 19 17 17
Zoe Rawdon 38 3.33 19 17 17
Elsie Taylor 10 1.26 19 17 17
Miqi Su 35 1.91 20 16 16
Lauren Echo 28 7.37 20 16 16
Nikita Penniall 25 1.71 21 15 15



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

U16 Male 12 19 18 30 TotalHangdog Wellington Northern Rocks AKL Rocktopia Mt. Maunganui Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Mac Duggan 52 15.22 2 86 50 14.82 5 56 54 17.9 2 86 228
Oskar Wolff 64 35.03 1 100 70 47.91 1 100 200
Kade Allen 53 16.39 1 100 58 25.3 4 64 164
Alex Ravens 49 11.53 4 64 43 10.43 10 32 52 16.01 5 56 152
Antony Death 52 15.33 2 86 58 25.2 5 56 142
Kieran Death 49 11.50 6 50 60 29.28 3 74 124
Benjamin Poole 49 9.09 6 50 44 6.41 9 36 51 13.63 9 36 122
Will Browne 45 7.01 9 36 40 3.80 15 50 11.75 10 32 50 12.02 9 36 104
Enzo Murray 58 25.41 1 100 100
Fynn Marno-Simpson 46 7.79 7 44 41 5.24 13 26 49 9.28 14 24 94
Jayden Deacon 47 11.02 7 44 52 15.05 7 44 88
Henry Booker 66 38.74 2 86 86
Thomas Grummitt 45 7.00 10 32 40 5.98 14 24 49 8.88 17 19 75
Joshua Bryant 54 17.76 3 74 74
Stuart Meiklejohn 50 12.03 3 74 74
Guillaume Pierry 51 13.58 3= 69 69
Ryan Langstone 51 13.58 3= 69 69
Reuben Blackman 54 17.65 4 64 64
Fin Newton-Howes 49 9.44 5 56 56
Nat Warburton 52 15.05 6 50 50
Mano Fournier 53 16.57 6 50 50
Felix Hunt 51 13.94 7 44 44
Jae Hatton 50 12.25 8 40 40
Julian David 45 10.72 8 40 40
Will Fraser 51 14 8 40 40
Harrison Larkin 46 7.76 8 40 40
Leon Davidson 25 1.71 18 18 37 3.04 17 19 37
Pourewa Rangi 20 1.59 19 17 25 1.71 18 18 35
Ryan Dachs 50 11.96 10 32 32
Baxter Pollard 49 11.58 11 30 30
Kyan Van Den Heuvel 43 6.85 11 30 30
Cooper Robinson 46 7.82 11 30 30
Jamie Birchler 42 6.15 11 30 30
James Paterson 49 9.54 12 28 28
Ethan Carmichael 41 5.38 12 28 28



NiBS 2019 Results After Round Four

Cassisus Worthington 43 10.43 12 28 28
Vinnie Vandermolen 40 3.78 12 28 28
James Parker 49 9.48 13 26 26
Ben Olsen 41 6.08 13 26 26
Finn Jones 39 3.63 14= 23 23
Josh Collins 39 3.63 14= 23 23
Ben Lowrey 49 9.18 15 22 22
Joran Le Quellec 49 8.92 16 20 20
Louis Mckendry 36 2.71 16 20 20
Felix Malcom 38 3.36 16 20 20
Finlay Cate 35 2.08 17 19 19
Lance Dowell 48 8.63 18 18 18
George Darnbrough 48 8.48 19 17 17
Sam Fisher 47 8.24 20 16 16
Angus Duggan 46 7.89 21 15 15
Hunter Newton 46 7.67 22 14 14
Alex Horn 45 7.51 23 13 13
Liam Settle 45 7.31 24 12 12
Sam Cook 45 7.19 25 11 11
Cooper Gibson 45 7.16 26 10 10
Beni Rae 45 7.01 27 9 9
Hugo Taylor 30 1.82 28 8 8
Fin Johnson 25 1.71 29= 7 7
Oscar Taylor 25 1.71 29= 7 7


